Name of the Corporate Debtor:

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

SITI Networks Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 22-02-2023; List of Creditors as on: 18-12-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Rohit Ramesh Mehra; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof
registration number: 11374

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

11210415728.71

No. of Claims

Amount

10393036408.43

Summary of Claims Admitted

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

61.33

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

817379320.27

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

Annexure 1

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

1530000000.00

880000000.00

5.19

50000000.00

Annexure 2

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

17

8671732.00

17

5059675.00

0.03

3612057.00

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

11104595.04

0.00

11104595.04

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

144

7756327976

61

5667221621

33.44

2089106355

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

468921.6

20516988953.35

16945317704.43

0.00

100.00

468921.6

4080978.6

2967590270.31

Annexure 9



https://ibbi.gov.in//claims/claims-list/19297
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-12-19 16:01:03-44d049c0ac45cedf1cb5b98475cec0fd.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2023-12-19 16:01:03-c0a5cd6bb891afd1ba575101c81a794f.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-12-19 16:01:03-ccae2a34b576a371eb3447d97add6e06.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-12-19 16:01:03-71ef4f69e5eba24e1ea20e5f6dd55ed1.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2023-12-19 16:01:04-52e8fd88b254a4c7307ecc43af60eb06.pdf
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