Name of the Corporate Debtor: SITI Networks Limited; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 22-02-2023; List of Creditors as on: 18-12-2023; Name of IP: Mr. Rohit Ramesh Mehra; Process Number: 1; Last 5 digitof registration number: 11374

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	7	11210415728.71	7	10393036408.43	61.33	0	0	817379320.27	Annexure 1
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors	2	1530000000.00	2	88000000.00	5.19	0	0	50000000.00	Annexure 2
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)	0	0	0	0	0.00	0	0	0	NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	17	8671732.00	17	5059675.00	0.03	0	3612057.00	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	2	11104595.04	0	0	0.00	0	0	11104595.04	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	144	7756327976	61	5667221621	33.44	0	0	2089106355	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)	1	468921.6	0	0	0.00	0	468921.6	0	Annexure 9
Total		173	20516988953.35	87	16945317704.43	100.00	0	4080978.6	2967590270.31	